
Weekly Course Hours Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

08:45-09:30

09:35-10:20

10:25-11:10

Macroeconomic Analysis 
Time Series Analysis                    

Assoc. Prof. Hale KIRER SILVA 
LECUNA

Assoc. Prof. Erdem BAĞCI (Lec. Room)

Current Issues in the Turkish Economy 
Assoc. Prof. Ufuk BİNGÖL

(Lec. Room)
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Seminar                                        
Prof. Dr. Fatih AYHAN

International Economic Policy           
Prof. Dr. Fatih AYHAN Financial Markets and Banking Sector 

Assoc. Prof. Mustafa KEVSER    
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BANDIRMA ONYEDİ EYLUL UNIVERSITY GRADUATE SCHOOL OF EDUCATION

DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS  2025-2026 SPRING SEMESTER GRADUATE COURSE SCHEDULE

14:30-15:15

15:20-16:05

16:10-16:55

11:15-12:00

12:50-13:35

12:00-12:50 LUNCH BREAK

13:40-14:25


